

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5250-5267/2009

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUCHA SINGH ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/09/2009

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to comply with the office report regarding non-filing of process fee and non-production of spare copies within a week. Await service of notice on the respondent.
List the matter on 28-10-09.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar