

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7315-7331/2012

KURUKSHETRA DEVT.BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHAMAN KUMAR & ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Reepak Kansal,adv.
Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Abhinandan Nanda,adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C) Nos. 7315-7319, 7321, 7323, 7324, 7325, 7328-7331
service is complete. All the respondents are granted four more weeks
time as a last chance for filing counter affidavit. In all other
remaining cases, service is incomplete.

Contd....2

The served respondents are granted four more weeks time for filing
counter affidavit if any as a last chance. Await unserved
respondents.

List the matter on 15.10.2012.

| (Sunil Thomas) |
| Registrar |

